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Page 33 IloxoJjamHas HOUb

Pattern Name: IlokoJjlagHas HOUb

White

340w X 242h Stitches

47.98w X 34.15h cm
53.97w X 38.42h cm
61.69w X 43.91h cm

Designed By: VBosra

Fabric: Aida 18,

Size(s): 18 Count,
16 Count,
14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 2 DMC
= 1Y 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[ (-] 2 DMC
= 1) 2 DMC
O 3 2 DMC
[ [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
N £ 7 2 DMC
] (] 2 DMC
[ & 2 DMC
O (4] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
] [x] 2 DMC
] ] 2 DMC
O [ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 4 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ | /] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
] [ 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
N L] 2 DMC
[ | -] 2 DMC
[] [ 2 DMC
| £ 2 DMC
D 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
L] [0] 2 DMC
O 2 DMC
[] ¥ 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
B [a] 2 DMC
= =] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
[ N 2 DMC
L] [4] 2 DMC
] I 2 DMC
[ | 2] 2 DMC
N = 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
0 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC
[ ™ 2 DMC
] € 2 DMC
] = 2 DMC

1 DMC
= L 1 DMC

1 DMC
B (el 1 DMC

152
223
224
315
318
355
370
407
420
422
434
437
451
452
543
613
632
647
648
676
738
741
758
779
841
842
902
938
975
3021
3033
3041
3042
3045
3047
3064
3078
3371
3743
3771
3772
3776
3779
3782
3823
3826
3855
3856
3857
3858
3860
3861
3862
3863
3864
3882
3041
451
452
648

Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-LT

Shell Pink-VY LT
Antigque Mauve-VY DK
Steel Gray-LT

Terra Cotta-DK
Mustard-MD

Desert Sand-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Hazelnut Brown-LT
Brown-LT

Tan—-LT

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD

Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beaver Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

0ld Gold-LT

Tan-VY LT
Tangerine-MD

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Beige Brown-LT
Beige Brown-VY LT
Antigque Mauve-VY DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Golden Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Yellow Beige-LT
Desert Sand
Topaz—-BRT

Black Brown

Antique Violet-VY LT
Terra Cotta-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mahogany-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-LT
Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown

Autumn Gold-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-DK
Mocha Beige-MD
Mocha Beige-LT
Medium Light Cocoa
Antique Violet-MD
Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD
Beaver Gray-LT

VIBOJII
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
DMC 3856 Mahogany-UL VY LT
DMC 3033 Mocha Brown-VY LT

“

1
O 1
1
O 1 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
H X 1 DMC 3772 Desert Sand-VY DK
1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
H E 1 DMC 3882 Medium Light Cocoa
1 DMC 3860 Cocoa
1 DMC 745 Yellow—-LT Pale
O 1 DMC 3855 Autumn Gold-LT
n B 1 DMC 453 Shell Gray-LT
1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
W B 1 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
1 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
O = 1 DMC 3078 Topaz—-BRT
1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT
1 DMC 3779 Rosewood-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT



